
Name Email

Ed Allen jea@fbglaw.com

Charles Barron Chas255@charter.net

Ed Benson hebenson@bellsouth.net

Larry Benson lbenson@bensonsbakery.com

Bob Birchmore birchmore@aol.com

Dan Blitch dan@ogeechee.com

Bob Booth leadersbob@gmail.com

Charlie Burch burchchase@gmail.com

Chris Cauthen

Butch Clifton donaldclifton@bellsouth.net

Bob Cunningham rbcunningham@nationalgypsum.com

Tom Dean st.ivesdawg@gmail.com

Gerry Dickens gkdickens@gmail.com

Russ Edwards, Jr. russedwards07@bellsouth.net

Jimmy Flanagan jaflanagan@gmail.com

Rick Golden goldenre@bellsouth.net

Bill Gordon, Jr. diandmose243@gmail.com

Mack Guest, III mguest@ladlogistics.com

Clyde Harris, Jr. clyde1378@att.net

Al Hawley alhawley@charter.net

John Henkel jhenkel2@yahoo.com

Tom Henson tmhensonddspa@juno.com

Van Herrin vanlandingham@msn.com

Charles Horton charlie@hortonbusines.com

Bill Huggins wghuggins@gmail.com

Thornton Johnston tjohnston@zaxbys.com

Edd Lowe jelowe@bellsouth.net

Dan Maxey mandmbks@gmail.com

Mark Maxwell firsttune@me.com

Candler Meadors



Joe Milford

Jack Miller marianna@charter.net

Jim Moncrief, Jr. james5023@charter.net

Dianne Morrison Dianne.morrison@gmail.com

Lorenzo Moss

Bobby Poss, III sandratuck@att.net

Bill Simpson bills.8313@gmail.com

Loran Smith loransmith@sports.uga.edu

Ronald Smith ragmansmith@gmail.com

Claire Swann ccswann1938@att.net

Frank Thornburg, III frankandpeggye@yahoo.com

Sonny Thurmond ghthurmond@bellsouth.net

Pamela Ward pward@uga.edu

Gene Weekley Ken.weekley@gawine.com


